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      Period
    	
      Read
    	
      Print
    	
      Copy
    	
      Open
    	
      Total
    
	
            Year 2019
        	
        12
      	
        0
      	
        14
      	
        0
      	
        26
      
	
            Year 2020
        	
        40
      	
        0
      	
        75
      	
        0
      	
        115
      
	
            Year 2021
        	
        51
      	
        0
      	
        140
      	
        0
      	
        191
      
	
            Year 2022
        	
        29
      	
        0
      	
        93
      	
        0
      	
        122
      
	
            Year 2023
        	
        36
      	
        0
      	
        90
      	
        0
      	
        126
      
	
            Year 2024
        	
        6
      	
        0
      	
        29
      	
        0
      	
        35
      
	
            Total
        	
        174
      	
        0
      	
        441
      	
        0
      	
        615
      






    

  
        
      
        		
              

	Advanced Search
	Attribute Search
	Central Scientific Library



              	Last Arrivals
	Most Popular Resources


            	
              
    © RSAU-MTAA Central Scientific Library, 2017-2023


            	
			


      

    
  

  

[image: ]



